Rank Competitor(s)
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Selena Elisabeth Lind
Rielle Dancoisne
Vivienne St. Croix
Lexi Vokey

Tessa Ryan

Club

Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Skate Canada

Allison Winter

Date:

25-0Oct-2025

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre
October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)
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20.23
19.40
19.21
18.73
18.02

Section FP
NL 20.23
NL 19.40
NL 19.21
NL 18.73
NL 18.02
8:01:50AM

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



