

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre

October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Selena Elisabeth Lind	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	20.23 (1)	20.23
2	Rielle Dancoisne	CBS Skating Club	NL	19.40 (2)	19.40
3	Vivienne St. Croix	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.21 (3)	19.21
4	Lexi Vokey	Conception Bay North SC	NL	18.73 (4)	18.73
5	Tessa Ryan	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	18.02 (5)	18.02

Allison Winter



Erin Maher

